
2014-17 2015-18 2016-19 2014-17 2015-18 2016-19

BBA

V Sem
04th June 

10am 

Onwards

B.Com

V Sem

B.Com-

508

B.Com-

507
04th June 

10am 

Onwards

BCA-507
Advance Java

Programming

BCA-508 Web Development

BBAHM

V Sem
06th June

10am 

Onwards

BMC

V Sem
28th June by 1pm

DATE SHEET 

DUE PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

V SEM : BATCH 2014-17,15-18 & 16-19 : JUNE 2019               

BCA

V Sem

Course

Object Oriented Programming with JAVA

CONS Using C

BCA-506

BCA-507

Dates Time

BBA

B.Com

BCA

Codes

Project Report & PresentationBBA-508

Research Methodologies for Media

 (Project)
BMC-504

BBAHM

BMC

Subject

06th June
10am 

Onwards

BBAHM-501 Industrial Training Report & Presentation

Project Report & Presentation

Controller of Examinations



2014-17                                                      2015-18        2016-19

14-17 15-18 16-19

25 June 2019

26 June 2019

27 June 2019

28 June 2019

29 June 2019

01 July 2019

25 June 2019
Business Policy & Strategic 

Management
26 June 2019 International Marketing

27 June 2019 Marketing of Services

28 June 2019 Financial Management

29 June 2019 Income Tax Laws & Practice -I

01 July 2019
Supply Chain & Logistics 

Management

24 June 2019 Software Engineering

25 June 2019 Advance JAVA Programing

26 June 2019 Advance Web Development

27 June 2019 506 Advance Computer Networks

28 June 2019 505 Computer Graphics

29 June 2019 503
Operating System Administration 

Windows 2000

21 June 2019

22 June 2019

24 June 2019

25 June 2019

24 June 2019

25 June 2019

26 June 2019

27 June 2019

28 June 2019

24 June 2019

25 June 2019

26 June 2019

27 June 2019

28 June 2019

29 June 2019

01 July 2019

24 June 2019

25 June 2019

26 June 2019

27 June 2019

28 June 2019

29 June 2019 Elements of Services Technology -II

BCA

501

504

507

505

502

504

503

505A

505B

Quality Control & Management

Apparel Merchandising

Apparel & Production Management

Pattern Grading Technology

Fashion Illustration Technology-V

Industrial Pattern Making Technology

Industrial Pattern Making & Sewing Technology

BMC

BBAFD
BBAFD-506

502

507

502

503

505

506

Print Production - News & Magazine

Production Radio Programmes

Production of AV Media & Photo Journalism

Media Laws

Cyber Journalism

503

504

507

Human Resource Management

Advance Front Office Operation

Advance Accomodation Operation

PD & Interview Techniques

Internationl Business

B.Com

Codes

BBA-501

502

503

504

505

506

B.Com-501

502

503

504

505

506

Indian Economy

Corporate Accounting

Indirect Tax

Quantitive Techniques & Operation Research

Auditing

International Marketing

Marketing of Services

Financial Management

Income Tax Laws & Practice -I

Supply Chain & Logistics Management

Date
Subjects

BBA

Date Sheet : Due Examinations, June 2019

Semester-V

Batches: 2014-17, 15-18 & 16-19

AfterNoon : 2pm -5pm & Half Paper : 2pm -4pm

Business Policy & Strategic Management

BCA-501

502

505

BMC-501

BBAID

Object Oriented Programming with JAVA

Elements of Multimedia Application

CONS

Advance Computer Networks

****

503

****

Computer Graphics

504

BBAHM-502

BBAHM

Interior Design Studio-V

BBAID-503 3Ds Max-I  : 2pm-6pm

Furniture Design -IV : 2pm-6pm

Landscape Design

Visual Merchandising Management

Controller of Examinations


