

<u>DATE SHEET</u> <u>DUE PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS</u>



V SEM : BATCH 2014-17,15-18 & 16-19 : JUNE 2019

Course	Codes			Subject			Dates	Time					
	2014-17	2015-18	2016-19	2014-17	2015-18	2016-19	Dates	Time					
BBA													
BBA V Sem	BBA-508			Project Report & Presentation			04th June	10am Onwards					
B.Com													
B.Com V Sem	B.Com- 508 B.Com- 507 Project Report & Presentation				tion	04th June	10am Onwards						
BCA													
BCA V Sem	BCA-506		BCA-507	Object Oriented Programming with JAVA		Advance Java Programming	- 06th June	10am Onwards					
	BCA-507		BCA-508	CONS Using C Web D		Web Development							
BBAHM													
BBAHM V Sem	BBAHM-501			Industrial Training Report & Presentation			06th June	10am Onwards					
ВМС													
BMC V Sem	BMC-504			Research Methodologies for Media (Project)			28th June	by 1pm					



Semester-V

Batches: 2014-17, 15-18 & 16-19

AfterNoon : 2pm -5pm & Half Paper : 2pm -4pm



BBA												
Data		Codos		Subjects								
Date	Codes			2014-17	2016-19							
	14-17	15-18	16-19									
25 June 2019	June 2019 BBA-501			Business Policy & Strategic Management								
26 June 2019	502			International Marketing								
27 June 2019	503			Marketing of Services								
28 June 2019	504			Financial Management								
29 June 2019	505			Income Tax Laws & Practice -I								
01 July 2019	506			Supply Chain & Logistics Management								
B.Com												
25 June 2019	B.Com-501			Business Policy & Strategic Indian Economy								
26 June 2019	502			International Marketing	Corporate Accounting							
27 June 2019	503			Marketing of Services	Indirect Tax							
28 June 2019	504			Financial Management	Quantitive Techniques & Operation Research							
29 June 2019	505			Income Tax Laws & Practice -I	Auditing							
01 July 2019	506			Supply Chain & Logistics	Interna	tionl Business						
BCA												
24 June 2019	В	CA-501		Object Oriented Progra	mming with JAVA	Software Engineering						
25 June 2019		502		Elements of Multim	edia Application	Advance JAVA Programing						
26 June 2019	504			CONS		Advance Web Development						
27 June 2019	505		506	Advance Computer Networks		Advance Computer Networks						
28 June 2019	503		505	Computer C		Computer Graphics						
29 June 2019	***		503	****		Operating System Administration						
				Windows 2000 BBAHM								
21 June 2019	BBAHM-502			Human Resource Management								
22 June 2019	503			Advance Front Office Operation								
24 June 2019	504			Advance Accomodation Operation								
25 June 2019	507			PD & Interview Techniques								
20 june 2019				ВМС	12 to interview recample							
24 June 2019	В	MC-501			int Production - News & Mag	azine						
25 June 2019	502			Production Radio Programmes								
26 June 2019	503			Production of AV Media & Photo Journalism								
27 June 2019	505			Media Laws								
28 June 2019	506			Cyber Journalism								
				BBAFD	- Jan Jan I							
24 June 2019	BB	3AFD-506		Quality Control & Management								
25 June 2019	502			Apparel Merchandising								
26 June 2019	507			Apparel & Production Management								
27 June 2019	504			Pattern Grading Technology								
28 June 2019	503			Fashion Illustration Technology-V								
29 June 2019	505A			Industrial Pattern Making Technology								
01 July 2019	505B			Industrial Pattern Making & Sewing Technology								
, , , , ,				BBAID	<u> </u>	<u>.,</u>						
24 June 2019	24 June 2019 BBAID-503			3Ds Max-I : 2pm-6pm								
25 June 2019	502			Furniture Design -IV : 2pm-6pm								
	26 June 2019 505		Landscape Design									
	27 June 2019 507		Visual Merchandising Management									
	28 June 2019 504			Interior Design Studio-V								
29 June 2019		501										
29 June 2019	501			Elements of Services Technology -II								

Controller of Examinations